BY AUTHORIT	<u> </u>
21-0962	COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:
BUSINESS, ARTS	S, WORKFORCE & AVIATION SERVICES
A RESOLUTIO	<u>DN</u>
	he City and County of Denver and sion agreement for a location on
THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY A	ND COUNTY OF DENVER:
proposed agreement between t	the City and County of Denver and Tastes
to as Contract No. 201951175 i	in the words and figures contained and set
agreement available in the office	e and on the web page of City Council, and
of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex	-Officio of the City and County of Denver,
No. 201951175 is hereby appro	oved.
AL DATE: September 1, 2021	
E: September 7, 2021 (by conse	ent)
NCIL:	
F	PRESIDENT
C	
_arson, Assistant City Attorney	DATE: September 9, 2021
ind no irregularity as to form, ar	olution has been reviewed by the Office of nd have no legal objection to the proposed the City Council for approval pursuant to
Attorney	
, Assistant City Attorn	ney DATE:
	of the Clerk and Recorder, Explored No. 201951175 is hereby approach. AL DATE: September 1, 2021  TE: September 7, 2021 (by constant)  NCIL: